Period : 2024-12-01 - 2024-12-24

Revenue (Monthly)

CLINIC PROJO OMSET “ LEAVER NOT ACTIVE RETENTION TOTAL REMAIN TARGET 80%
PROJO TARGET TOTAL

LIMMI

ADI WIJAYA S
VACANT
R-SUSI WU
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-HANNY
R-DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-HANNY
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-SUSI WU
R-DARLIANTI
R-HANNY
R-HANNY
R-JUNIANSYAH
R-RIRIN

R- JUNIANSYAH

PUTRIKA

KARTIKA
HETTY
PUTRIKA
HETTY
SATYA
SATYA
HETTY
SATYA
SATYA
KARTIKA
PUTRIKA
HETTY
HETTY
KARTIKA
SATYA
KARTIKA
PUTRIKA
KARTIKA
KARTIKA
SATYA
ERIKA
HETTY

FABIAN
KRISTIN
VACANT
INDAH
ROBERT
KRISTIN
ROBERT
FABIAN
FABIAN
ROBERT
FABIAN
FABIAN
INDAH
KRISTIN
ROBERT
ROBERT
INDAH
FABIAN
INDAH
KRISTIN
INDAH
INDAH
FABIAN
MARSYA
ROBERT

LIMMI

ADI WIJAYA S
VACANT
SusI wu
JUNIANSYAH
DARLIANTI
LENTINA
MAULINA
JUNIANSYAH
RIDWAN
SOFIE

LINA

DEDY
DARLIANTI
RIDWAN
JUNIANSYAH
HANNY
LENTINA
LASMA
QODRI
HANNY
RIAN
AGNES
RIRIN
RIDWAN

PONTIANAK

MALL PHIPPO MAKASAR
PALEMBANG

OZONE PIK

GADING SERPONG

CIBUBUR

CENTER POINT

MALANG

BALI

LOTTEMART BINTARO

ORISLIM MALL CITRALAND GROGOL - JAKARTA
SEDAYU CENGKARENG JAKARTA
ORISLIM MALL AEON SENTUL CITY - BOGOR
BEKASI KEMANG PRATAMA

MALL CIPUTRA SERAYA PEKANBARU
KARAWACI

EKALOKASARI

ALAM SUTERA

KELAPA GADING

BANDUNG CIHAMPELAS

BOGOR YASMIN

CIREBON

YOGYAKARTA

PLAZA KALIBATA

ROADSHOW PEKANBARU

79.50
81.60
52.60
101.20
114.40
94.70
93.50
238.90
178.40
122.60
16.20
106.40
67.00
105.00
174.80
106.10
88.50
100.20
116.10
125.80
84.60
72.50
50.90
126.10
185.60

181.80
119.50
119.20
113.50
110.10
105.90
103.50
103.20
103.10
103.10
100.00
98.30
98.00
96.60
96.60
92.50
87.60
87.10
86.30
81.80
77.30
65.20
61.30
55.10
0.00

372.00
214.70
333.80
163.70
105.60
151.10
91.20
78.90
75.50
94.30
0.00
77.00
0.00
99.90
84.10
107.00
88.90
74.00
94.90
83.60
82.00
67.80
41.60
59.40
0.00

123

26
222
513
472
404
687
585
417

10
480

98
319
326
335
4717
394
430
688
463
457
429
461

213
70
293
437
515
297
437
356
317
0
298
0
257
221
289
342
235
329
464
306
250
144
221

154

33
277
641
590
505
859
731
521

13
600
122
399
408
419
596
492
537
860
579
571
536
576

13
11
B
20
64
10
9
18
18
1
60
32
45
30
64
122
48
117
119
126
214
122
276

28
4
46
96
92
88
142
118
85
3
89
0
70
97
67
95
118
84
222
136
90
155
76

113
18
198
525
434
407
708
595
418
9
451
90
284
281
288
379
326
336
519
317
267
259
224

34
13
54
40
66
11

8
12

1
21

6
24
34
22
39
17
35
44
4
31

4
30

147

31
252
565
500
418
709
603
430

10
472

96
308
315
310
418
343
371
563
358
298
263
254

123

26
222
513
472
404
687
585
417

10
480

98
319
326
335
4717
394
430
688
463
457
429
461
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